Item Number
KX85
DX13926
BS16
SN86001
SN80001
SM2010
EP617
EP2525
BO514
MJ25180G
CBSLH
EP09956
ST515
BS4012

Grade Level: Grade K

Description

Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct

Pencil No. 2, Dixon Ticonderoga, Black

Crayons, Crayola, 16ct

Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea

Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea

Dry Eraser, Felt 5"

Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted
Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free

Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green

Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+
Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble
Ruler, 12" Standard and Metric, 1/16" Scale, Plastic

Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct

Quantity
2
12
3


ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle


