Grade Level: Grade K

Item Number	Description	Quantity
KX85	Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct	2
DX13926	Pencil No. 2, Dixon Ticonderoga, Black	12
BS16	Crayons, Crayola, 16ct	3
SN86001	Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Fine Tip, Black, 1ea	2
SN80001	Dry Erase Marker, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black, 1ea	2
SM2010	Dry Eraser, Felt 5"	1
EP617	Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted	1
EP2525	Eraser, EPI, Pink Bevel, Latex Free	4
BO514	Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple	5
MJ25180G	Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Green	2
CBSLH	Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+	1
EP09956	Comp Book, Primary Story, Red Baseline, 100 Ct, Marble	1
ST515	Ruler, 12" Standard and Metric, 1/16" Scale, Plastic	1
BS4012	Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct	2